Salary Scale - School Culture Specialist

$48,469
2 $49,438
3 $50,427
4 $51,687
5 $52,980
6 $54,304
7 $55,662
8 $57,054
9 $58,480
10 $59,649

$60,842
12 $62,059
13 $63,301
14 $64,567
15 $65,858
16 $66,517
17 $67,182
18 $67,853
19 $68,532
20 $69,217

discite Servaty,;

1 Step = 1 year of
experience

All years of Latin
experience count

Up to 5 years
before-Latin
relevant
experience counts



Salary Scale - Academic Intervention Specialist (Dedicated Aide)

Base Salary
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$43,470
$44,339
$45,226
$46,356
$47,515
$48,703
$49,921
$51,169
$52,448
$53,497

Base Salary

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

$54,567
$55,658
$56,771
$57,907
$59,065
$59,656
$60,252
$60,855
$61,463
$62,078

diecite servaty,

1 Step = 1 year of
experience

All years of Latin
experience count

Up to 5 years
before-Latin
relevant
experience counts



Salary Scale - Counselor

Base Salary +Credential
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$54,270
$55,355
$56,462
$57,874
$59,320
$60,803
$62,324
$63,884
$65,479
$66,788

$55,627
$56,739
$57,874
$59,321
$60,804
$62,324
$63,882
$65,479
$67,116

$68,459

Base Salary

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

$68,124
$69,487
$70,876
$72,294
$73,740
$74,477
$75,222
$75,974
$76,734
$77,501

discite Servaty,;

$69,828
$71,224
$72,649
$74,102
$75,584
$76,340
$77,103
$77,874
$78,653
$79,439



