## Salary Scale - School Culture Specialist

discite servatury

Step	<b>Base Salary</b>
1	\$48,469
2	\$49,438
3	\$50,427
4	\$51,687
5	\$52,980
6	\$54,304
7	\$55,662
8	\$57,054
9	\$58,480
10	\$59,649

Step	<b>Base Salary</b>
11	\$60,842
12	\$62,059
13	\$63,301
14	\$64,567
15	\$65,858
16	\$66,517
17	\$67,182
18	\$67,853
19	\$68,532
20	\$69,217

- 1 Step = 1 year of experience
- All years of Latin experience count
- Up to 5 years before-Latin relevant experience counts

## Salary Scale - Academic Intervention Specialist (Dedicated Aide)



Step	Base Salary
1	\$43,470
2	\$44,339
3	\$45,226
4	\$46,356
5	\$47,515
6	\$48,703
7	\$49,921
8	\$51,169
9	\$52,448
10	\$53,497

Step	<b>Base Salary</b>
11	\$54,567
12	\$55,658
13	\$56,771
14	\$57,907
15	\$59,065
16	\$59,656
17	\$60,252
18	\$60,855
19	\$61,463
20	\$62,078

- 1 Step = 1 year of experience
- All years of Latin experience count
- Up to 5 years before-Latin relevant experience counts

## **Salary Scale - Counselor**



Step	<b>Base Salary</b>	+Credential
1	\$54,270	\$55,627
2	\$55,355	\$56,739
3	\$56,462	\$57,874
4	\$57,874	\$59,321
5	\$59,320	\$60,804
6	\$60,803	\$62,324
7	\$62,324	\$63,882
8	\$63,884	\$65,479
9	\$65,479	\$67,116
10	\$66,788	\$68,459

Step	<b>Base Salary</b>	+Credential
11	\$68,124	\$69,828
12	\$69,487	\$71,224
13	\$70,876	\$72,649
14	\$72,294	\$74,102
15	\$73,740	\$75,584
16	\$74,477	\$76,340
17	\$75,222	\$77,103
18	\$75,974	\$77,874
19	\$76,734	\$78,653
20	\$77,501	\$79,439